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Animal Cruelty / Domestic Violence
Basic Trial Advocacy Program
May 28-30, 2025
Tulsa, Oklahoma

AGENDA

Wednesday, May 28"

8:00-9:00am
9:00-9:15am
9:15-10:15am
10:15-10:30am
10:30-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm
1:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:15pm
3:15-5:00pm

5:30-7:00pm

Agenda

Registration and Continental Breakfast

OPENING REMARKS/CONFERENCE INSTRUCTIONS
OPENING STATEMENTS

Break

DIRECT EXAMINATION OF WITNESSES

CROSS EXAMINATION OF WITNESSES

Lunch Break (box lunch provided)

WORKSHOP #1: Opening Statements

Break

WORKSHOP #2: Direct and Cross Examination

Hosted Reception
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Thursday, May 29

8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:15am
9:15-10:15am

10:15-10:30am
10:30-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm
1:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:15pm

3:15-5:00pm

Friday, May 30"

8:30-9:00am
9:00-10:00am
10:00-10:15am
10:15-11:15am
11:15-12:15pm

12:15-12:30pm

Agenda

Sign-In and Continental Breakfast
RECAP OF DAY 1

WORKING WITH VET EXPERTS

Break

CROSS EXAMINATION OF EXPERTS
CLOSING ARGUMENT

Lunch Break (box lunch provided)
WORKSHOP #3: Closing Argument
Break

WORKSHOP #4: Direct and Cross Examination of the Veterinarian

Sign-In and Continental Breakfast

THE LINK BETWEEN ANIMAL CRUELTY & DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
Break

VOIR DIRE

ETHICS - WHY WE DO WHAT WE DO

CLOSING REMARKS

ANIMAL LEGAL
DEFENSE FUND
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